Greenlee
Enterprise, Intrepid & Lexington Series
Architectural Parking Lot and Pedestrian Scale Lighting
Effi cient by Design
Functionality and economics were key design criteria to
ensure that these fi xtures would provide solutions
relative to:
new energy codes

color consistency.  The DuraGrip finish withstands extreme weather changes without cracking or peeling, and is
guaranteed for five full years.
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Watts/LampOptics VoltageOrientaion
Luminaire
Finish Options
Mounting
Style
PT - Post Top
SA4 - Side Arm
Mount for 4”
Poles
SA5 - Side Arm
Mount for 5”
Poles
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
BUF – Buff
WHT – White
SVG - Satin Verde
Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
H - Horizontal
V - Vertical
FOOTNOTES:
1- Horizontal orientation only.
2- Post-top mounting only.
INS    PT H FT 39MH F MT    MSV    SQT
Lens
F - Flat
Accessories
LL - Less Lamp
SQN - Standby Quartz (Non-Time Delay)
SQT - Standby Quartz (Time Delay)
PC120 - 120V Photocell
PCHV - 208-277V Photocell
TE - Tool-less Entry
FK120, FK277, FK347 - Single Fusing
DFK208, DFK240, DFK480 - Double Fusing
IHSS - Internal House Side Shield
RG - Rock Guard (INS only)
SPA - Square Pole Adapter
WM - Wall Mount (PT only)
SAWM - Side Arm Wall Mount (SA4 or SA5)
BK SPT BO - Small Bolt on Arm Bracket (PT only)
BK MPT BO - Medium Bolt on Bracket (PTonly)
39-175 MH
50-150 HPS
39-150 EMH3
26-57 CFL
  Single CFL Lamp
26-42 CFL2
  Dual CFL Lamps
250 MH
400 MHR
250-350 PSMH
400 PSMHR
250-400 HPS4
250-400 EPSMH5
MT
TT(347)
480
UE(120-277)
UEDIM(120-277)
UE(120-277)
MT
TT(347)
480
UE(200-277)
UEDIM (200-277)